
EMPLOYEE'S PROVIDENT FUND

ELECTRONIC CHALLAN CUM RETURN (ECR)

Name of Establishment

Establishment Id

Wage Month

Contribution Rate (%)

Salary Disbursement Date Uploaded Date Time

Exemption Status

Remarks

SWIFT SECURITAS PRIVATE LIMITED

DLCPM0023206000

12

MAY-2022

15-JUN-2022 12:3607-JUN-2022

ALL EXCEL

LIN

ECR Type

Return Month

1424202971

ECR

JUN-2022

TRRN Number

ECR Id 74490498

Total Members 1148

              0

Total EPF Contribution Remitted Total EPS Contribution Remitted

Total EPF-EPS Contribution Remitted

       8,72,192

Total Refund Advance       4,17,562

              0Total PMRPY Upfront EPS AmountTotal PMRPY Upfront EPF Amount               0

Unexempted

      12,89,754

Contribution and Remittance Details (In Rupees) :

PMRPY Upfront Benefit Details (In Rupees) :

NAPMRPY benefit remarks

ABRY Upfront Benefit Details (In Rupees) :

              0               0
Total ABRY benefit Amount

Employee EPF Share Employer EPF ShareEmployer EPS Share

              0

ABRY benefit remarks
Already an ECR [Id: 74471599] is uploaded for the wage month. No ABRY scheme benefit will be allowed against the
subsequent ECR.
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       15,855
MAJU K R         1,105        1,592472 101261921802 N.A.

       13,264             5       13,264
MAJU K R -

       13,264
            0          487 - -

       17,172
MALA         1,151        1,659473 101338344415 N.A.

       13,821             6       13,821
MALA -

       13,821
            0          508 - -

        7,184
Mamta           598          862474 101826793544 N.A.

        7,184            17        7,184
MAMTA -

        7,184
            0          264 - -

       10,487
MAMTA           655          943475 100761005138 N.A.

        7,858             3        7,858
MAMTA -

        7,858
            0          288 - -

       19,069
Mamta Mandal         1,250        1,800476 101638186390 N.A.

       15,000             2       15,000MAMTA
MANDAL

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

        9,747
MAN SINGH
BHUNESHWAR
RAWAT

          485          699477 100578098922 N.A.
        5,826             9        5,826

MAN SINGH
BHUNESHWA
R RAWAT

-
        5,826

            0          214 - -

       19,018Maneesh
Kumar

          927        1,336478 101781573313 N.A.
       11,134             5       11,134MANEESH

KUMAR
-

       11,134
            0          409 - -

        6,103MANEESH
MISHRA

          300          432479 101167204353 N.A.
        3,604            19        3,604MANEESH

MISHRA
-

        3,604
            0          132 - -

        6,069
MANGAL SINGH           282          406480 100667815061 N.A.

        3,383            20        3,383MANGAL
SIGH

-
        3,383

            0          124 - -

       17,618
MANI R         1,147        1,653481 100592298385 N.A.

       13,774             4       13,774
MANI R -

       13,774
            0          506 - -

       14,596
K.MANIARASAN           922        1,329482 100980282113 N.A.

       11,074             5       11,074MANIARASA
N K

-
       11,074

            0          407 - -

       12,379
K.Manimaran           724        1,043483 100825337662 N.A.

        8,695             9        8,695
MANIMARAN -

        8,695
            0          319 - -

          596
MANIMARAN
SUARAMANIYA
N

           33           47484 101185627700 N.A.          394
           30

          394
MANIMARAN
SUBARAMANI
YAN

-          394             0           14 - -

        2,015MANIRAM
YADAV

          100          144485 101224289172 N.A.
        1,196            27        1,196MANIRAM

YADAV
-

        1,196
            0           44 - -

       15,546
Manish Kumar           846        1,219486 100241178028 N.A.

       10,161             1       10,161MANISH
KUMAR

-
       10,161

            0          373 - -

          569
MANISH KUMAR
DUBEY

           29           42487 100562088659 N.A.          346
           30

          346
MANISH
KUMAR
DUBEY

-          346             0           13 - -

        2,453MANISH KUMAR
SINGH

          136          196488 101142555989 N.A.
        1,637            26        1,637

MANISH
KUMAR
SINGH

-
        1,637

            0           60 - -

        1,227
Manjeet            71          103489 101664644231 N.A.          856

           29
          856MANJEET -          856             0           32 - -

       15,546
Manjeet Singh           892        1,285490 100827161706 N.A.

       10,707             1       10,707
MANJEET -

       10,707
            0          393 - -

       14,747
MANJEE RAM           737        1,061491 101649619072 N.A.

        8,845             0        8,845
MANJI RAM -

        8,845
            0          324 - -

       20,384
Manju Devi         1,250        1,800492 100219850034 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
MANJU DEVI -

       15,000
            0          550 - -
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       13,958
MINI C.V           969        1,396515 101137386838 N.A.

       11,634             5       11,634
MINI RAVI -

       11,634
            0          427 - -

       18,021
MINI VINCENT         1,006        1,450516 100749857304 N.A.

       12,081             4       12,081MINI
VINCENT

-
       12,081

            0          444 - -

        3,059
MITESH
MANOJBHAI
PATEL

          169          244517 101803904835 N.A.
        2,030            24        2,030

MITESH
MANOJBHAI
PATEL

-
        2,030

            0           75 - -

       13,875MITHLESH
KUMAR

          645          929518 101563349097 N.A.
        7,745             0        7,745MITHILESH

KUMAR
-

        7,745
            0          284 - -

        6,251MITHILESH
KUMAR DUBEY

          281          405519 100697773464 N.A.
        3,373            18        3,373

MITHILESH
KUMAR
DUBEY

-
        3,373

            0          124 - -

       10,572MITHUN
PASWAN

          529          763520 100562554921 N.A.
        6,356             8        6,356MITHUN

PASWAN
-

        6,356
            0          234 - -

       13,516MOHAMMAD
AMJAD KHAN

          709        1,022521 101407117474 N.A.
        8,517             0        8,517MOHAMMAD

AMJAD KHAN
-

        8,517
            0          313 - -

       36,000
Moh. Rizwan         1,250        1,800522 100851125142 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000MOHAMMAD
RIZWAN

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       18,405Mohan Singh
Negi

          927        1,336523 101727425483 N.A.
       11,134             5       11,134MOHAN

SINGH NEGI
-

       11,134
            0          409 - -

        1,840
Mohan Yadav           107          154524 101597453487 N.A.

        1,285            28        1,285MOHAN
YADAV

-
        1,285

            0           47 - -

       17,016
MOHAN RAJ.P           894        1,288525 101589270399 N.A.

       10,730             3       10,730
MOHANRAJ P -

       10,730
            0          394 - -

       10,710
MOHANRAJ.R           731        1,053526 101641605172 N.A.

        8,771             8        8,771MOHANRAJI
R

-
        8,771

            0          322 - -

       12,219Mohammed
Azim

          678          977527 100242654864 N.A.
        8,141            12        8,141

MOHD AZIM -
        8,141

            0          299 - -

       16,078
Mohini Dwivedi           892        1,285528 100580103771 N.A.

       10,712             6       10,712MOHINI
MISHRA

-
       10,712

            0          393 - -

        9,004Mohit Singh
Tomar

          500          720529 101519907847 N.A.
        5,998            17        5,998

MOHIT
SINGH
TOMAR

-
        5,998

            0          220 - -

       14,071
MOMIN BABU           710        1,022530 101422181739 N.A.

        8,518             2        8,518
MOMIN BABU -

        8,518
            0          312 - -

       16,078
Monika           892        1,285531 101307262530 N.A.

       10,712             6       10,712
MONIKA -

       10,712
            0          393 - -

       12,894
MORPAL           873        1,258532 100876073372 N.A.

       10,483             5       10,483
MOR PAL -

       10,483
            0          385 - -

       15,044MOTI LAL
BHARTIYA

          709        1,022533 101570650250 N.A.
        8,513             0        8,513MOTI LAL

BHARTIYA
-

        8,513
            0          313 - -

       14,972MUDLAGIRYAPP
A

        1,151        1,659534 101368369131 N.A.
       13,821             6       13,821MUDLAGIRIY

APPA
-

       13,821
            0          508 - -

        8,115MUKESH
KUMAR

          366          528535 101367726820 N.A.
        4,398            16        4,398MUKESH

KUMAR
-

        4,398
            0          162 - -

       16,064
Mukesh Kumar           922        1,328536 100245050176 N.A.

       11,064             0       11,064MUKESH
KUMAR

-
       11,064

            0          406 - -
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        4,038PAVAN
AHIRWAR

          225          325621 101548529939 N.A.
        2,706            22        2,706PAVAN

AHIRWAR
-

        2,706
            0          100 - -

       12,937
TIWARI
PAWANKUMAR
SHREEKANT

          703        1,012622 101589804999 N.A.
        8,437             0        8,437

PAVAN
SHRIKANT
TIWARI

-
        8,437

            0          309 - -

       10,531
PAVITHRA R           809        1,165623 101414927177 N.A.

        9,706             6        9,706PAVITHRA
RAJASEKAR

-
        9,706

            0          356 - -

       16,564
Pawan Kumar           927        1,336624 101178078650 N.A.

       11,134             5       11,134PAWAN
KUMAR

-
       11,134

            0          409 - -

        6,398
PAWAN SINGH           273          393625 100578836721 N.A.

        3,276            19        3,276PAWAN
SINGH

-
        3,276

            0          120 - -

        5,366
PINTU HALUWAI           286          412626 101455375657 N.A.

        3,437            19        3,437PINTU
HALUWAI

-
        3,437

            0          126 - -

       14,655
PINTU KUMAR           623          897627 101803904900 N.A.

        7,473             1        7,473PINTU
KUMAR

-
        7,473

            0          274 - -

       19,069
Poonam         1,250        1,800628 101814844851 N.A.

       15,000             2       15,000
POONAM -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       19,386PRABHAGARAN
SAMU

        1,026        1,478629 101350504306 N.A.
       12,320             0       12,320PRABHAGAR

AN.S
-

       12,320
            0          452 - -

       13,497
Prabhu Singh           785        1,131630 100852279425 N.A.

        9,421             9        9,421PRABHU
SINGH

-
        9,421

            0          346 - -

       16,943
PRABU MANI           946        1,363631 101727423592 N.A.

       11,359             0       11,359
PRABU M -

       11,359
            0          417 - -

       22,300
PRADEEP K S         1,248        1,798632 100274116085 N.A.

       14,980             6       14,980
PRADEEP K S -

       14,980
            0          550 - -

       15,546
Pradeep           892        1,285633 100284919252 N.A.

       10,707             1       10,707PRADEEP
KUMAR

-
       10,707

            0          393 - -

       17,091PRADYUMN
KUMAR

          693          999634 101628971942 N.A.
        8,325             0        8,325PRADYUMN

KUMAR
-

        8,325
            0          306 - -

       15,337
Prahalad Singh           892        1,285635 101413548466 N.A.

       10,705             6       10,705PRAHALAD
SINGH

-
       10,705

            0          393 - -

       35,212
Prahlad Pandey         1,250        2,035636 101251510971 N.A.

       15,000             0       16,962PRAHLAD
PANDEY

-
       15,000

            0          785 - -

        1,026PRAHLAD
SINGH

           55           79637 101308391146 N.A.          655
           29

          655

PRAHLADSIN
GH
GANESHSING
H RAJPUT

-          655             0           24 - -

        9,280
PRAKASH.E           634          914638 101231899236 N.A.

        7,617            11        7,617
PRAKASH -

        7,617
            0          280 - -

       12,219PRAKASH
PRUSTY

          910        1,310639 101656612426 N.A.
       10,919             5       10,919PRAKASH

PRUSTY
-

       10,919
            0          400 - -

        7,975
Pramod Kumar           464          668640 101459205290 N.A.

        5,567            18        5,567
PRAMOD -

        5,567
            0          204 - -

       16,078Pramod Kumar
Singh

          892        1,285641 100761976248 N.A.
       10,712             6       10,712

PRAMOD
KUMAR
SINGH

-
       10,712

            0          393 - -
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       10,007
Santosh Sahani           834        1,201878 101212036887 N.A.

       10,007            11       10,007SANTOSH
SAHANI

-
       10,007

            0          367 - -

       16,554SANTOSH
SINGH

          789        1,137879 100711709332 N.A.
        9,472             0        9,472SANTOSH

SINGH
-

        9,472
            0          348 - -

       15,395
Sapna         1,250        1,800880 101508665902 N.A.

       15,000             1       15,000
SAPNA -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

        8,211
Sapna           684          985881 101826791060 N.A.

        8,211            15        8,211
SAPNA -

        8,211
            0          301 - -

       17,644
SARALA A A             0        1,592882 100428125643 N.A.

       13,264             5       13,264
SARALA A A -            0             0        1,592 - -

       18,468SARATHKUMAR
.K

          802        1,155883 100736910054 N.A.
        9,624             6        9,624SARATHKUM

AR
-

        9,624
            0          353 - -

       13,260
P Saravanan           810        1,167884 100809302002 N.A.

        9,724             6        9,724
SARAVANAN -

        9,724
            0          357 - -

       10,150
SARAVANAN.M           644          928885 101430516845 N.A.

        7,736            11        7,736
SARAVANAN -

        7,736
            0          284 - -

       14,387SARITHA
SUDAKARAN

          977        1,408886 101263212862 N.A.
       11,734             8       11,734

SARITHA -
       11,734

            0          431 - -

       16,078
Saroj Bala           892        1,285887 100531147989 N.A.

       10,712             6       10,712
SAROJ BALA -

       10,712
            0          393 - -

       18,405
Saroj Kumar           927        1,336888 100339363347 N.A.

       11,134             5       11,134SAROJ
KUMAR

-
       11,134

            0          409 - -

       22,979SARVESH
SINGH

          737        1,061889 101806806639 N.A.
        8,845             0        8,845SARVESH

SINGH
-

        8,845
            0          324 - -

       15,269Satender
Kumar Pandey

          726        1,045890 100380209339 N.A.
        8,710            13        8,710

SATENDER
KUMAR
PANDEY

-
        8,710

            0          319 - -

       16,721
Satendra Singh           928        1,337891 100569710568 N.A.

       11,140             5       11,140SATENDRA
SINGH

-
       11,140

            0          409 - -

       14,167
Sathya Banu           887        1,277892 100340660435 N.A.

       10,645             1       10,645SATHIYA
BANU M

-
       10,645

            0          390 - -

       13,473
Satish Arya           773        1,113893 100831816171 N.A.

        9,279             5        9,279
SATISH ARYA -

        9,279
            0          340 - -

       16,451
Satish Kumar           927        1,336894 101544322859 N.A.

       11,134             5       11,134SATISH
KUMAR

-
       11,134

            0          409 - -

       14,747SATISH KUMAR
SINGH

          737        1,061895 100005741267 N.A.
        8,845             0        8,845

SATISH
KUMAR
SINGH

-
        8,845

            0          324 - -

       17,178
Satyvir Singh           927        1,336896 101445567592 N.A.

       11,134             5       11,134SATY VIR
SINGH

-
       11,134

            0          409 - -

       19,118
Satynarayan           927        1,336897 100958895158 N.A.

       11,134             5       11,134SATYA
NARAYAN

-
       11,134

            0          409 - -

       16,721Satya Prakash
Dubey

            0        1,337898 101190320673 N.A.
       11,140             5       11,140

SATYA
PRAKASH
DUBEY

-            0             0        1,337 - -

       14,882Satym Shivam
Kushwaha

        1,240        1,786899 100440464754 N.A.
       14,882             2       14,882SATYAM

SHIVAM
-

       14,882
            0          546 - -
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       11,290
Sunita           940        1,3551008 101814847023 N.A.

       11,290             9       11,290
SUNITA -

       11,290
            0          415 - -

       17,389
SUNITHA UNNI         1,006        1,4501009 100749802727 N.A.

       12,081             4       12,081
SUNITHA -

       12,081
            0          444 - -

       16,623
SUNOBY C S         1,105        1,5921010 100428236136 N.A.

       13,264             5       13,264
SUNOBY C S -

       13,264
            0          487 - -

       17,270SURA ARUN
BABU

           25           361011 101469444381 N.A.          300
           30

          300
SURA ARUN
BABU

-          300             0           11 - -

       16,130
SURABHI RAJU           969        1,3961012 100749330880 N.A.

       11,634             5       11,634SURABHI
RAJU

-
       11,634

            0          427 - -

       17,178
Suraj Namdev           927        1,3361013 101759350913 N.A.

       11,134             5       11,134SURAJ
NAMDEV

-
       11,134

            0          409 - -

       16,064Surender
Chillar

          922        1,3281014 100386094925 N.A.
       11,064             0       11,064SURENDER

CHHILLAR
-

       11,064
            0          406 - -

       14,149Surender Singh
Dangwal

          785        1,1311015 101282926512 N.A.
        9,426             9        9,426

SURENDER
SINGH
DANGWAL

-
        9,426

            0          346 - -

       20,730
SURINDERA             0        1,8001016 101655927855 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
SURENDRA -            0             0        1,800 - -

       13,912SURENDRA
GUPTA

          633          9121017 101814846353 N.A.
        7,600             0        7,600SURENDRA

GUPTA
-

        7,600
            0          279 - -

       13,958SURENDRAN A
S

            0        1,3961018 101105107925 N.A.
       11,634             5       11,634

SURENDRAN -            0             0        1,396 - -

       24,494
SURESH         1,248        1,7981019 100628245292 N.A.

       14,980             6       14,980
SURESH -

       14,980
            0          550 - -

          563Suresh.v            33           471020 100939136618 N.A.          395
           30

          395SURESH -          395             0           14 - -

       19,473
Suresh Kumar         1,063        1,5311021 100386261366 N.A.

       12,762             0       12,762SURESH
KUMAR

-
       12,762

            0          468 - -

       13,259
SURESH
KUMAR
BHAGAT

          672          9681022 100437512480 N.A.
        8,070             0        8,070

SURESH
KUMAR
BHAGAT

-
        8,070

            0          296 - -

       13,399
SURESH.M           805        1,1601023 101513137457 N.A.

        9,663             6        9,663
SURESH M -

        9,663
            0          355 - -

       13,473
SURESH P P           932        1,3421024 100374383146 N.A.

       11,187             6       11,187
SURESH P P -

       11,187
            0          410 - -

       11,683
SURESH.P           740        1,0671025 101307739466 N.A.

        8,888             8        8,888SURESH
PALANI

-
        8,888

            0          327 - -

       19,928
SURESHA T N         1,248        1,7981026 101338623024 N.A.

       14,980             6       14,980SURESHA T
N

-
       14,980

            0          550 - -

       15,951
Surjeet           927        1,3361027 100654185670 N.A.

       11,134             5       11,134
SURJEET -

       11,134
            0          409 - -

        8,983
SURYA           691          9951028 101791088127 N.A.

        8,293            16        8,293
SURYA -

        8,293
            0          304 - -

       16,721
Surya Prakash           928        1,3371029 100386460173 N.A.

       11,140             5       11,140
SURYA
PRAKASH
MISHRA

-
       11,140

            0          409 - -
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